TUESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2019
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT
BEGINNING 11/29/2018 - 12/19/2018

Name

ABELL, WHITNEY C

ALLEN, ERICH

ALLEN, MONIQUE L
ARMSTRONG, MORGAN N
BAKER, ALMARIA

BENZ, CATHERINE M
BRANSFORD, SHARITA

BRINGER, NICOLE A
COWAN, JENNIFER

DAHL, LAUREN R
DIAZ MELENDEZ, HEYSHA M
FLORENCE, LAUREN E

GERICHS, EMILY E
GILMORE, WILLIAM A
GIMBEL, LISA L

GIRO GIRONA, JOEL

HOUSE, KATHLEEN T

KEITH, CHERI L

MITCHELL, CURTIS E

MITTEL BOZEMAN, MADELINE

M
MOOSER, DANIEL E

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location

Teacher @ Indian Trail Elementary
Teacher @ Western Middle

ECE Teacher @ Dunn Elementary
Teacher @ Valley High School

Early Childhood Teacher @ Dawson
Orman Education Center

ECE Teacher @ Churchill Park School

High School Counselor @
Jeffersontown High

ECE Teacher @ King Elementary

School Media Librarian @ Olmsted
Academy South

Art Teacher @ Trunnell Elementary
Teacher @ Thomas Jefferson Middle

ECE Teacher @ Zachary Taylor
Elementary

Teacher @ Lowe Elementary
Teacher @ Seneca High
Teacher @ Atherton High

English as a Second Language Teacher
@ Newcomer Academy

Early Childhood Teacher @ Auburndale
Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Johnsontown Road
Elementary

Teacher @ McFerran Preparatory
Academy

Teacher @ Brandeis Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Academy @ Shawnee

X

——
J( :P " JEEFERSON COUNTY
PUBLIC SEHAOLS

Effective Date

Type of Leave Action

11/19/2018
10/19/2018

10/8/2018
11/29/2018
10/31/2018

10/31/2018
11/19/2018

10/22/2018
10/29/2018

11/26/2018
11/13/2018
10/23/2018

12/3/2018
11/19/2018
10/26/2018
10/30/2018

10/25/2018

10/30/2018

10/22/2018

10/29/2018

10/24/2018

Child Rearing
Military
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical
Medical

Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical

Medical

Depend. Conval.

Medical

Medical

Medical



TUESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2019
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT
BEGINNING 11/29/2018 - 12/19/2018

Name

MOSS, CURTIS L

NORRIS, CARI A

OBANNON, KRISTIE D

PHILLIPS, KAREN D
RILEY, WILLIAM G

STROBEL, CATHERINE A
THOMAS, DAVID J
THORNE, JULIE S
THORNE, JULIE S
TOOP, REBECCA B

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location

General Music Teacher @ Brown
School

Art & General Music Teacher @
Hazelwood Elementary

Middle School Assistant Principal @
Thomas Jefferson Middle

Teacher @ Semple Elementary

English as a Second Language Teacher
@ Iroquois High

Teacher @ Olmsted Academy North
Teacher @ Southern High

Teacher @ Valley High School
Teacher @ Valley High School
Teacher @ Valley High School

X

——
J( :P " JEEFERSON COUNTY
PUBLIC SEHAOLS

Effective Date

Type of Leave Action

11/9/2018

10/15/2018

11/28/2018

11/19/2018
11/29/2018

11/19/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/29/2018
10/15/2018

Military

Medical

Medical

Medical
Military

Military
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.

Medical



