THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/29/2018 - 12/19/2018

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED**

<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<b>Effective Date</b>	Type of Leave Act	<u>ion</u>
ABELL, WHITNEY C	Teacher @ Indian Trail Elementary	11/19/2018	Child Rearing	
ALLEN, ERIC H	Teacher @ Western Middle	10/19/2018	Military	
ALLEN, MONIQUE L	ECE Teacher @ Dunn Elementary	10/8/2018	Medical	
ARMSTRONG, MORGAN N	Teacher @ Valley High School	11/29/2018	Medical	
BAKER, ALMARIA	Early Childhood Teacher @ Dawson Orman Education Center	10/31/2018	Medical	
BENZ, CATHERINE M	ECE Teacher @ Churchill Park School	10/31/2018	Medical	
BRANSFORD, SHARITA	High School Counselor @ Jeffersontown High	11/19/2018	Medical	
BRINGER, NICOLE A	ECE Teacher @ King Elementary	10/22/2018	Medical	
COWAN, JENNIFER	School Media Librarian @ Olmsted Academy South	10/29/2018	Medical	
DAHL, LAUREN R	Art Teacher @ Trunnell Elementary	11/26/2018	Child Rearing	
DIAZ MELENDEZ, HEYSHA M	Teacher @ Thomas Jefferson Middle	11/13/2018	Medical	
FLORENCE, LAUREN E	ECE Teacher @ Zachary Taylor Elementary	10/23/2018	Medical	
GERICHS, EMILY E	Teacher @ Lowe Elementary	12/3/2018	Child Rearing	
GILMORE, WILLIAM A	Teacher @ Seneca High	11/19/2018	Child Rearing	
GIMBEL, LISA L	Teacher @ Atherton High	10/26/2018	Medical	
GIRO GIRONA, JOEL	English as a Second Language Teacher @ Newcomer Academy	10/30/2018	Medical	
HOUSE, KATHLEEN T	Early Childhood Teacher @ Auburndale Elementary	10/25/2018	Medical	
KEITH, CHERI L	ECE Teacher @ Johnsontown Road Elementary	10/30/2018	Depend. Conval.	
MITCHELL, CURTIS E	Teacher @ McFerran Preparatory Academy	10/22/2018	Medical	
MITTEL BOZEMAN, MADELINE M	Teacher @ Brandeis Elementary	10/29/2018	Medical	
MOOSER, DANIEL E	ECE Teacher @ Academy @ Shawnee	10/24/2018	Medical	



THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/29/2018 - 12/19/2018

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED**

<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<b>Effective Date</b>	Type of Leave	<b>Action</b>
MOSS, CURTIS L	General Music Teacher @ Brown School	11/9/2018	Military	
NORRIS, CARI A	Art & General Music Teacher @ Hazelwood Elementary	10/15/2018	Medical	
OBANNON, KRISTIE D	Middle School Assistant Principal @ Thomas Jefferson Middle	11/28/2018	Medical	
PHILLIPS, KAREN D	Teacher @ Semple Elementary	11/19/2018	Medical	
RILEY, WILLIAM G	English as a Second Language Teacher @ Iroquois High	11/29/2018	Military	
STROBEL, CATHERINE A	Teacher @ Olmsted Academy North	11/19/2018	Military	
THOMAS, DAVID J	Teacher @ Southern High	10/23/2018	Medical	
THORNE, JULIE S	Teacher @ Valley High School	10/23/2018	Depend. Conval.	
THORNE, JULIE S	Teacher @ Valley High School	10/29/2018	Depend. Conval.	
TOOP, REBECCA B	Teacher @ Valley High School	10/15/2018	Medical	

